YouGov Survey Results YOUGOV

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1708 GB adults, 1012 German adults, 1077
French adults, 1010 Danish adults, 1009 Swedish adults,
999 Finnish adults and 574 Norweigan adults

Fieldwork: 23rd - 29th July 2015

GB Germany | France | Denmark | Sweden Finland Norway

Weighted Sample| 1708 1012 1077 1011 1014 999 574
Unweighted Sample| 1708 1012 1077 1010 1009 999 574
% % % % % % %
Would you prefer Greece to...
Leave the Eurozone 42 58 41 43 42 54 33
Stay part of the Eurozone 29 31 39 30 30 25 34
Don't know 29 12 20 27 28 20 33

How likely do you think it is that Greece will
leave the Eurozone within the next six months?

Very likely 6 9 8 4 5 6 4
Fairly likely 29 24 26 23 21 27 20
Fairly unlikely 36 44 38 42 45 41 43
Very unlikely 8 13 12 12 12 12 9

Don'tknow 21 10 16 19 18 13 24

How likely do you think it is that Greece will
leave the Eurozone within the next five years?

Very likely 21 19 17 11 13 18 8
Fairly likely 29 25 26 26 30 28

Fairly unlikely 22
Very unlikely 4

Don'tknow 24 13 19 23 22 16 29

Overall, do you support or oppose the recent
bailout deal offered to the Greek government?

Strongly support 3 4 4 6 6 3 6
Tend to support 27 20 28 32 25 23 28
Tend to oppose 29 31 26 25 28 30 16
Strongly oppose 14 33 23 12 17 27 9

Don'tknow 27 13 20 25 23 16 42
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How well or badly do you think the following
have handled the Greek debt crisis?

The German government

Very well 2 8 11 13 10 6 7
Fairly well 19 29 29 38 25 27 26
Fairly badly 26 27 22 15 18 25 21
Very badly 24 24 21 7 10 15 9
Don't know 28 12 17 28 37 28 36
The French government
Very well 1 4 6 2 3 2 3
Fairly well 14 24 27 26 20 15 29
Fairly badly 29 32 28 22 21 30 19
Very badly 18 17 24 8 9 18 5
Don't know 37 24 16 43 47 36 45
The Greek government
Very well 2 3 5 1 1 2 2
Fairly well 13 9 18 10 8 5 14
Fairly badly 29 26 28 23 22 23 29
Very badly 36 52 35 48 46 54 26
Don't know 20 11 14 18 23 16 30
The IMF
Very well 1 4 4 4 4 3 3
Fairly well 18 26 22 33 23 25 30
Fairly badly 28 30 30 18 22 27 20
Very badly 20 20 25 8 11 17 7
Don't know 33 19 19 38 41 27 40
Eurozone leaders in general
Very well 1 4 4 3 3 2 4
Fairly well 17 26 21 36 26 21 29
Fairly badly 32 35 34 25 28 34 25
Very badly 24 22 25 9 12 22 7

Don't know 26 14 16 27 31 21 35

Generally speaking, do you have a positive or
negative opinion of Angela Merkel, the
Chancellor of Germany?

Positive 33 35 37 63 44 45 42
Negative 27 32 28 6 8 10 13
Neither 29 29 30 26 36 35 35
Don’t know 11 4 5 6 11 10 10
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